         10  июня 2007 года            начало  12.00  час           ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ + 94 кг               Дворец спорта «Рубин»                г.  Пенза
	 Занятое 

место
	Фамилия,

имя
	Дата

рожд.
	Звание,

разряд,

рост

(см)
	Республика, край, область,

город
	ДСО,

федер.

округ
	Собст.

вес

(кг)
	РЫВОК
	ТОЛЧОК
	СУММА


	Выполнен.

разряд
	Очки
	                                   Ф.И.О.

тренера

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2


	3
	Рез.
	1
	2


	3
	Рез.
	
	
	ФО
	СФ
	

	1
	БОЯРЧУК
Сергей
	15.09.90
	КМС

188
	Приморский

Владивосток
	Минобр

ДВФО
	127,20
	140
	145
	147
	147
	175
	185
	190х
	185
	332
	+МС
	20
	20
	Боярчук Л.В.

	2
	ОСИПОВ
Владимир
	15.02.90
	КМС

173
	Орловская

Мценск
	ВС

ЦФО
	105,10
	125
	130
	132
	132
	160
	165
	-
	165
	297
	КМС
	18
	18
	Багликов А.А.

	3


	ТУЛЗАКОВ
Евгений
	14.04.90
	КМС

180
	Р. Башкортостан

Стерлитамак
	Минобр

ПФО
	113,15
	125
	130х
	130х
	125
	150
	161х
	161
	161
	286
	КМС
	16
	16
	Яруллин А.Ф.                         Никитин П.И.

	4
	КОНДРАТЬЕВ
Максим
	25.02.90
	КМС

188
	Москва
	Юн.  Москвы

МОС
	94,65
	117
	123
	127
	127
	147
	152
	158
	158
	285
	КМС
	14
	-
	Кондратьев Ю.Г.

Вон И.И.

	5
	МАРТЫНОВ
Никита
	09.04.90
	КМС

202
	Московская

Подольск
	Россия

ЦФО
	103,80
	120
	126
	131
	131
	140
	146
	151х
	146
	277
	1
	12
	14
	Мартынов М.Ю.

	6


	СУРКОВ
Марат
	08.03.90
	КМС

180
	Р. Татарстан

Бугульма
	ЮР

ПФО
	102,15
	115
	121
	125х
	121
	140х
	140х
	140
	140
	261
	1
	10
	12
	Ермолаев В.С.

	-


	КАЛАШНИКОВ
Вениамин
	05.01.91
	КМС

190
	Ростовская

Шахты
	Минобр

ЮФО
	120.10
	130х
	130х
	130х
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	0
	-
	0
	0
	Никитин В.И.

Дорохин В.К.

	-
	ШАРАФЕЕВ
Даниил
	26.01.90
	КМС

180
	Челябинская

Челябинск
	Россия

УФО
	
	Снят  врачом
	0
	0
	Боровинских Б.Г.

	-
	АНИСИМОВ
Максим
	20.03.91
	КМС

170
	Кемеровская

Анжеро-Судженск
	ВС

СФО
	
	Снят  врачом
	0
	0
	Анисимов С.Н.


	                                                                                  РЕКОРДЫ   РОССИИ
	РАЗРЯДНЫЕ  НОРМАТИВЫ
	ЖЮРИ
	                                                                                                                                                     РЕФЕРИ

	:


	Рыв.
	Тол.
	Сумма


	Звание,

разряд
	Норматив
	№
	ФАМИЛИЯ, ИМЯ
	ГОРОД
	КАТ.
	ДОЛЖНОСТЬ
	ПОДПИСЬ
	ФАМИЛИЯ, ИМЯ
	ГОРОД
	КАТ.

	Юноши до  17 лет


	170
	212
	382
	МСМК
	400
	1.
	Кузнецов Павел

(руководитель)
	Владимир
	МК
	Гл. судья
	
	Хайруллин  Рустем
	Казань
	МК

	Юноши  до 18 лет


	180
	220
	400
	МС
	320
	2.
	Юмашев Владимир

   
	Брянск
	МК
	Гл. секретарь
	
	Салтыков Владимир
	Ижевск
	МК

	Юниоры 


	193,5
	230
	418
	КМС
	275
	3.
	Беляев Василий


	Москва
	МК
	Центр. рефери  № 2
	
	Титова Светлана
	Владимир
	МК

	
	
	
	
	1
	240
	
	
	
	
	Рефери № 1
	
	Дурцев Николай
	ПЕнза
	РК

	
	
	
	
	2
	215
	
	
	
	
	Рефери № 3
	
	Харламова Светлана
	Мценск
	1

	
	
	
	
	3


	185
	
	
	
	
	Вед. секретарь
	
	Кишкин Александр
	Шадринск
	МК


	
	
	
	
	1-юн
	160
	
	
	
	
	Пом. вед. секретаря
	
	Фролов Валерий
	Арсеньев
	РК

	
	
	
	
	2-юн
	140
	
	
	
	
	Техн. контролер
	
	Семенов Владимир
	В. Новгород
	МК

	
	
	
	
	3-юн
	125
	
	
	
	
	Дубль-протокол
	
	Сорокин Юрий
	Сургут
	МК


